





MEMBERSHIP

Annual Membership £120.00

Student Membership £ 95.00

Junior Membership under 17yr \pm 70.00

Country Membership £ 40.00

Temporary Membership per month £ 15.00

New Members & Annual Check Rides

1 hour check ride with Instructor £190.00 (includes 2 landings at Humberside)

Additional landings if require at £9.75

Country Membership subject to T&C's
Under 5 hours a year and living outside the area or members of
another flying club

PPL MEMBER'S SHELF HIRE (MEMBERS)

PA28-161 WARRIOR II (4 seat)

dry rate per hobs hour or part thereof

Standard Hire £82.00 dry

Fuel charged at cost each month x32 ltrs per hr (ie:ave cost £1.68 incl vat x 32 ltrs =£53.76)

All landings at Humberside: £9.75

subject to change

Fuel uplifted at other airfields will be reimbursed at Humberside rates

NB: fuel prices are set & published monthly

TRAINING RATES

PPL//LAPL/NPPL **£108.00 per hour dry**Fuel charged at cost each month x32 ltrs per hr
(ie:ave_cost £1.68 incl vat x 32 ltrs =£53.76)

IR/R & Night **£115 per hour dry** plus fuel Landings at Humberside £9.75 each

Ground School per day £160.00
Ground School per hour £38.00
Ground written Exams £40.00 each
Radio Telephony Practical exam £120.00
PPL Skils Test £160.00
LAPL/NPPL Skills Test £160.00
IR/R Skills Test/Renewal £160.00
Instructor Hire £35.00 PPL & £40 IR/R & Night

TRIAL & AIR EXPERIENCE FLIGHTS

Our Trial & Air Experience flights include 2 extra passengers flying in the back seats and are fully inclusive of one landing, fuel etc.

30 minute £ 92.00 45 minutes £130.00 60 minutes £168.00 90 minutes £245.00 Terms & Conditions apply

-2 people fly in the back FREE

- additional Pre-flight briefing
 - -Post flight certificate
- -Actually have a flying lesson

Private Pilots Licence Packages (EASA)

45hr flying in a PA28-161 Warrior £7,280 Landing fees (min est.) £ 395 Annual membership £ 95 Estimated Total £7,770

LAPL & NPPL

Please enquire for details

* Excludes written exams and test fees.

PPL Study Pack (all items required for your PPL training in a smart flight bag) £235.00

Prices as from 1st January 2017

TRAIN & FLY IN THE BEST PREMIUM AIRCRAFT FLEET AT HUMBERSIDE AIRPORT

The POM Flying Club